
Requester: _____________________________________________________ Date of Request (yyyy/mm/dd): 

____________________  Start Date – End 

Date of Interruption/Closure 

  1: _____________________________________  2:  _________________________________________ 

  3: _____________________________________   4:  _________________________________________ 

Areas/Rooms Affected:   _____________________________________________________________________________________ 

  1: _____________________________________   2:  _________________________________________ 

  3: _____________________________________   4:  _________________________________________ 

Description/Reason for Project: 

Contractor:  __________________________________________ Phone #: _________________________________ 

Contractor/Project Managers: ___________________________ Phone #: _________________________________ 

Notes: 

Facilit y Services 

NOTICE OF SERVICE INTERRUPTION/WORK FORM 

f

Building(s) 
Affected: 

Service to be 
interrupted: 

 
Start Date (yyyy/mm/dd) ___________ Time (s) _______ 
End Date  (yyyy/mm/dd) ___________ Time (s) _______ 

Notes _____________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________ 

Should you have any questions or concerns, please contact 

mrrj
Highlight





ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish % Scheduled % Complete

0 Lancers Fieldhouse Exterior Door Upgrades V6 202 days Fri 12/16/22 Tue 10/17/23 51% 53%

1 Pre-Construction 100 days Fri 12/16/22 Wed 5/17/23 100% 100%

2 Shop drawings Approval & Order Material 0 days Fri 12/16/22 Fri 12/16/22 100% 100%

3 Door arrival 69 days Fri 12/16/22 Fri 3/31/23 100% 100%

4 Mobilization 2 days Mon 5/15/23 Wed 5/17/23 100% 100%

5 Electrical Rough-ins 5 days Mon 5/1/23 Mon 5/8/23 100% 100%

6 Doors and Hardware 89 days Mon 5/8/23 Thu 9/21/23 19% 24%

7 Work Area 1 17 days Mon 5/8/23 Mon 6/12/23 100% 88%

8 Fencing/ Signage / Floor protection 1 day Mon 5/8/23 Tue 5/9/23 100% 100%

9 Demolition 1 day Tue 5/9/23 Wed 5/10/23 100% 100%

10 Hoarding 1 day Tue 5/9/23 Wed 5/10/23 100% 100%

11 Event: Pow Wow 1 day Thu 5/11/23 Mon 5/15/23 100% 100%

12 Frames Installation 2 days Mon 5/15/23 Wed 5/17/23 100% 100%

13 Glass Transoms 1 day Wed 5/17/23 Thu 5/18/23 100% 0%

14 Doors and hardware installation 3 days Thu 5/18/23 Tue 5/23/23 100% 100%

15 Electrical Connections 1 day Tue 5/23/23 Wed 5/24/23 100% 100%

16 Miscellaneous 1 day Wed 5/24/23 Thu 5/25/23 100% 100%

17 Convocation 2 days Mon 5/29/23 Fri 6/2/23 100% 100%

18 Security Installation 2 days Mon 6/5/23 Wed 6/7/23 100% 50%

19 Ontario Hoop Summit 1 day Fri 6/9/23 Mon 6/12/23 100% 100%

20 Work Area 2 16 days Wed 6/14/23 Fri 7/7/23 0% 35%

21 Fencing/ Signage / Floor protection 1 day Wed 6/14/23 Thu 6/15/23 0% 100%

22 Windsor Open Karate Championships 2 days Fri 6/16/23 Sun 6/18/23 0% 0%

23 Demolition 2 days Mon 6/19/23 Wed 6/21/23 0% 100%

24 Hoarding 1 day Wed 6/21/23 Thu 6/22/23 0% 100%

25 Frames Installation 2 days Thu 6/22/23 Mon 6/26/23 0% 100%

26 Johnny Loaring Classic Track Meet 1 day Sat 6/24/23 Sat 6/24/23 0% 0%

27 Glass Transoms 1 day Mon 6/26/23 Tue 6/27/23 0% 0%

28 Windsor Islamic Association 1 day Wed 6/28/23 Thu 6/29/23 0% 0%

29 Doors and hardware installation 3 days Thu 6/29/23 Tue 7/4/23 0% 0%

30 Electrical Connections 1 day Tue 7/4/23 Wed 7/5/23 0% 0%

31 Security Installation 2 days Wed 7/5/23 Fri 7/7/23 0% 0%

32 Work Area 3 23 days Fri 7/7/23 Wed 8/9/23 0% 0%

33 Fencing/ Signage / Floor protection 2 days Fri 7/7/23 Tue 7/11/23 0% 0%

34 Demolition 3 days Tue 7/11/23 Fri 7/14/23 0% 0%
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ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish % Scheduled % Complete

35 Hoarding 2 days Fri 7/14/23 Tue 7/18/23 0% 0%

36 Frames Installation 5 days Tue 7/18/23 Tue 7/25/23 0% 0%

37 Glass Transoms 2 days Tue 7/25/23 Thu 7/27/23 0% 0%

38 Doors and hardware installation 5 days Thu 7/27/23 Thu 8/3/23 0% 0%

39 Electrical Connections 2 days Thu 8/3/23 Mon 8/7/23 0% 0%

40 Security Installation 2 days Mon 8/7/23 Wed 8/9/23 0% 0%

41 Work Area 4 6 days Wed 8/9/23 Thu 8/17/23 0% 0%

42 Fencing/ Signage / Floor protection 1 day Wed 8/9/23 Thu 8/10/23 0% 0%

43 Demolition 1 day Thu 8/10/23 Fri 8/11/23 0% 0%

44 Hardware installation 1 day Fri 8/11/23 Mon 8/14/23 0% 0%

45 Electrical Connections 1 day Mon 8/14/23 Tue 8/15/23 0% 0%

46 Security Installation 2 days Tue 8/15/23 Thu 8/17/23 0% 0%

47 Work Area 5 3 days Thu 8/17/23 Tue 8/22/23 0% 0%

48 Electrical Connections 1 day Thu 8/17/23 Fri 8/18/23 0% 0%

49 Security Installation 2 days Fri 8/18/23 Tue 8/22/23 0% 0%

50 Work Area 6 14 days Tue 8/22/23 Mon 9/11/23 0% 0%

51 Fencing/ Signage / Floor protection 2 days Tue 8/22/23 Thu 8/24/23 0% 0%

52 Demolition 2 days Thu 8/24/23 Mon 8/28/23 0% 0%

53 Hoarding 1 day Mon 8/28/23 Tue 8/29/23 0% 0%

54 Frames Installation 2 days Tue 8/29/23 Thu 8/31/23 0% 0%

55 Doors and hardware installation 2 days Thu 8/31/23 Mon 9/4/23 0% 0%

56 Glass Transoms 1 day Mon 9/4/23 Tue 9/5/23 0% 0%

57 Electrical Connections 2 days Tue 9/5/23 Thu 9/7/23 0% 0%

58 Security Installation 2 days Thu 9/7/23 Mon 9/11/23 0% 0%

59 Painting work areas 8 days Mon 9/11/23 Thu 9/21/23 0% 0%

60 Doors paint 8 days Mon 9/11/23 Thu 9/21/23 0% 0%

61 Substantial Completion 0 days Thu 9/21/23 Thu 9/21/23 0% 0%

62 Project walkthrough 1 day Thu 9/21/23 Fri 9/22/23 0% 0%

63 Project Close out 17 days Fri 9/22/23 Tue 10/17/23 0% 0%

64 Deficiency and completions 5 days Fri 9/22/23 Fri 9/29/23 0% 0%

65 Demobilize 2 days Fri 9/29/23 Tue 10/3/23 0% 0%

66 Close out documents 10 days Tue 10/3/23 Tue 10/17/23 0% 0%

67 As built drawings 5 days Tue 10/3/23 Tue 10/10/23 0% 0%

68 O&M manuals 5 days Tue 10/10/23 Tue 10/17/23 0% 0%

69 Final completion 0 days Tue 10/17/23 Tue 10/17/23 0% 0%

Hoarding 7/18

Frames Installation 7/25

Glass Transoms 7/27

Doors and hardware installation 8/3

Electrical Connections 8/7

Security Installation 8/9

Fencing/ Signage / Floor protection 8/10

Demolition 8/11

Hardware installation 8/14

Electrical Connections 8/15

Security Installation 8/17

Electrical Connections 8/18

Security Installation 8/22

Fencing/ Signage / Floor protection 8/24

Demolition 8/28

Hoarding 8/29

Frames Installation 8/31

Doors and hardware installation 9/4

Glass Transoms 9/5

Electrical Connections 9/7

Security Installation 9/11

Doors paint 9/21

9/21
Substantial Completion

Project walkthrough 9/22

Deficiency and completions 9/29

Demobilize 10/3

As built drawings 10/10

O&M manuals 10/17

10/17
Final completion

22 27 2 7 12 17 22 27 1 6 11 16 21 26 31 5 10 15 20 25 2 7 12 17 22 27 1 6 11 16 21 26 1 6 11 16 21 26 31 5 10 15 20 25 30 5 10 15 20 25 30 4 9 14 19 24 29 3 8 13 18 23 28 3 8 13 18 23 2
December 2022 January 2023 February 2023 March 2023 April 2023 May 2023 June 2023 July 2023 August 2023 September 2023 October 2023

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Critical

Critical Split

Progress

Manual Progress

Lancers Fieldhouse Exterior Door Upgrades
University of Windsor 

Page 2

Project: Lancers Fieldhouse Exte
Date: Tue 6/13/23


	Facility Services

	Date of Request: 2023-06-13
	Requester: R.J. Rivard, Project Administrator, ext. 2166
	AreasRooms Affected: All exterior exit doors to be replaced and/or upgraded **
	Contractor: R.C. White Limited
	Phone: Office: 519-977-7675
	ContractorProject Managers: Jesse Johnston / Ted Byrne
	Phone_2: Jesse: 519-816-6456 / Ted: 519-791-7782
	Notes: 1. Internal Assistance is currently Not required by Maintenance Services and Heating & Cooling departments.
2. Contractor to take all necessary Health & Safety precautions
	Dropdown2: [                                                   Please Select One]
	Dropdown3: [                                                   Please Select One]
	Dropdown1: [St. Denis Fieldhouse STD ]
	Dropdown4: [                                                   Please Select One]
	Start Date: 2023-06-13
	Time1: 8:00 AM
	End Date: 2023-09-29
	Time2: 5:00 PM
	Service 1: one group of doors to be closed at a time**
	Service3: 
	Service2: 
	Service4: 
	DescriptionReason for Project: St. Denis Fieldhouse - Exterior Doors Replacements: ** Refer to Floor Plan and (revised) Scheduleenclosed 
-  21 Fieldhouse doors to be replaced (work areas #1, 2 & 3), 
-  3 doors to receive upgrades (work area #6), and 
-  2 doors from Corridor to Outside (work are #4 by Forge Fitness) to be replaced.
Only one area to be worked on at a time.  Contractor to provide barriers and post signage as required for exiting.
	Contact Information: . . . the Project Administrator at  W: 519-253-3000, ext. 2166, or E: mrrj@uwindsor.ca Monday - Friday 8:30am to 4:30pm
	Notes 1: St. Denis Fieldhouse - Exterior Doors Replacements
	Notes 2:             (refer to floor plan and revised schedule enclosed)


